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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Young363
East Bay Sports

8.750 9.350 9.1509.150 36.400
3 3 3T 3 1 

1 

Nelly Koster396
CCGI

8.375 9.425 9.2759.150 36.225
9 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Sarah Hogarty352
Byers Roseville

9.025 9.450 8.7758.925 36.175
1 1 12 6T 3 

3 

Hannah Stephens370
High Definition

8.550 8.950 9.2509.000 35.750
5 7 7T 2 4 

4 

Vanessa Franze355
Byers Roseville

8.650 9.100 8.9259.050 35.725
4 6 6 4 5 

5 

Samantha Lieburn333
Byers Roseville

8.475 9.200 8.5009.000 35.175
8 5 7T 12T 6 

6 

Sienna Le388
Byers Roseville

7.725 9.225 8.8509.000 34.800
20 4 7T 5 7 

7 

Madison Beals319
Byers Elk Grove

8.775 7.900 8.7758.800 34.250
2 17 13 6T 8 

8 

Giselle Castaniada364
East Bay Sports

8.525 8.600 8.7508.325 34.200
6T 10T 19 8 9 

9 

Maddie Banks374
High Definition

7.800 8.600 8.4009.225 34.025
19 10T 1 16T 10 

10 

Savannah Berry354
Byers Roseville

7.650 8.450 8.5009.200 33.800
21 12 2 12T 11 

11 

Shelby Flowers350
Byers Roseville

8.350 7.950 8.4509.000 33.750
10 15T 7T 15 12 

12 

Bryn Geiger394
CCGI

7.850 8.650 8.2508.950 33.700
17T 9 11 20 13T

13T

Karinna Stevenson372
High Definition

8.150 8.925 8.5258.100 33.700
14 8 20 10T 13T

13T

Maleigha Kinzer375
High Definition

8.525 7.150 8.6759.100 33.450
6T 19 5 9 15T

15T

Jayden Edwards327
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.000 8.5258.625 33.450
11 14 14T 10T 15T

15T

Rachel Cook402
CCGI

8.250 8.100 8.3508.000 32.700
12 13 21 19 17 

17 

Riley Wendover329
Byers Roseville

8.200 7.800 8.4007.575 31.975
13 18 22 16T 18 

18 

Zoe Raines314
Byers Elk Grove

7.850 7.950 7.1508.600 31.550
17T 15T 16 23 19 

19 

Kylee Sanchez398
CCGI

7.875 6.925 8.0758.625 31.500
16 21 14T 22 20 

20 

Faith Gowen400
CCGI

7.550 7.100 8.1758.400 31.225
22 20 18 21 21 

21 

Alexandra Sheehan362
East Bay Sports

8.100 6.500 8.5007.150 30.250
15 22 23 12T 22 

22 

Katie Torres330
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 8.4008.475 16.875
23 23 17 16T 23 

23 
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